Hovdalen till Hjalmar Brantingsplatsen

Hovdalen
Sjomarksstigen
Storegarden
Bjdrlanda Kyrka
Lexbyvégen

Skra Bro
Trulsegarden

9 Allebyvédgen

10 Ostergérde

11 Helgereds Gardar
12 Klare Mosse

14 Klara

15 Bjurslattsliden
16 Vendernas Gata

17 Toleredsgatan

18 Bjursléatts Torg

19 Wieselgrensgatan
20 Sehlstedtsgatan
21 Swedenborgsplatsen
24 Vagmastareplatsen
26 Hjalmar Brantingsplatsen

59
58
59
59
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BRA ATT VETA

Tiderna ar ungefarliga.
Kundservice 0771 - 41 43 00.
Géller 12 dec 2021 - 10 dec 2022 utom 13

Yy vasttrafik
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